District Summary

Amelia Staff P1 Corr

Demographic Totals

Total: 13,265
WHT: 9,780
BLK: 2,555
AIAN: 39
ASIAN: 65
NHOPTI: 0
OTHER: 194
P2MRACE: 632
ADJPOP: 13,350

99.36%
73.26%
19.14%
0.29%
0.49%
0.00%
1.45%
4.73%
100.00%

District Count:
Total Population:

Maximum Deviation:

Average Deviation;

Minimum Count:
Maximum Count:

13,350
217
8.13%
55
2.05%
2,549
2,766

Total:
WHT:
BLK:
AIAN:
ASIAN:
NHOPI:
OTHER:
P2MRACE:
ADJIPOP:

Total:
WHT:
BLK:

AIAN:

Count Optimum Deviation Dev. %
2,711 2,670 41 1.54%
2,688 99.15%

1,993 73.52%
510 18.81%
9 0.33%
10 0.37%
0 0.00%
42 1.55%
124 4.57%
2,711  100.00%
2,666 2,670 -4 -0.15%
2,655 99.59%
1,836 68.87%
627 23.52%
14 0.53%
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ASIAN:
NHOPTI:
OTHER:

P2MRACE:

ADJPOP:

Total:
WHT:
BLK:
AIAN:
ASIAN:
NHOPI:
OTHER:

P2MRACE:

ADJPOP:

Total:
WHT:
BLK:
AIAN:
ASIAN:
NHOPI:
OTHER:

P2MRACE:

ADJPOP:

Total:
WHT:
BLK:
AIAN:
ASIAN:

18

44
116
2,666

2,549
2,535
1,806

503

32
181
2,549

2,766
2,751
2,124

452

21

33
114
2,766

2,658
2,636
2,021

463

0.68%
0.00%
1.65%
4.35%
100.00%

2,670
99.45%
70.85%
19.73%

0.24%
0.27%
0.00%
1.26%
7.10%
100.00%

2,670
99.46%
76.79%
16.34%

0.25%
0.76%
0.00%
1.19%
4.12%
100.00%

2,670
99.17%
76.03%
17.42%

0.11%
0.34%

-121

96

-12

-4.53%

3.60%

-0.45%
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NHOPI: 0 0.00%

OTHER: 43 1.62%
P2MRACE: 97 3.65%
ADJPOP: 2,658 100.00%
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