District Summary

Amelia Staff P1 Corr

 District Count:
 5

 Total Population:
 13,350

 Maximum Deviation:
 217

 8.13%

 Average Deviation:
 55

 2.05%

 Minimum Count:
 2,549

 Maximum Count:
 2,766

Demographic Totals

Total:	13,265	99.36%
WHT:	9,780	73.26%
BLK:	2,555	19.14%
AIAN:	39	0.29%
ASIAN:	65	0.49%
NHOPI:	0	0.00%
OTHER:	194	1.45%
P2MRACE:	632	4.73%
ADJPOP:	13,350	100.00%

Name		Count	Ontimum	Deviation	Dev. %
3		2,711			
3	Total:	2,688		11	1.5 170
	WHT:				
		1,993			
	BLK:	510	18.81%		
	AIAN:	9	0.33%		
	ASIAN:	10	0.37%		
	NHOPI:	0	0.00%		
	OTHER:	42	1.55%		
	P2MRACE:	124	4.57%		
	ADJPOP:	2,711	100.00%		
5		2,666	2,670	-4	-0.15%
	Total:	2,655	99.59%		
	WHT:	1,836	68.87%		
	BLK:	627	23.52%		
	AIAN:	14	0.53%		

Report Generated by DistrictSolv

	ASIAN:	18	0.68%		
	NHOPI:	0	0.00%		
	OTHER:	44	1.65%		
	P2MRACE:	116	4.35%		
	ADJPOP:	2,666	100.00%		
1		2,549	2,670	-121	-4.53%
	Total:	2,535	99.45%		
	WHT:	1,806	70.85%		
	BLK:	503	19.73%		
	AIAN:	6	0.24%		
	ASIAN:	7	0.27%		
	NHOPI:	0	0.00%		
	OTHER:	32	1.26%		
	P2MRACE:	181	7.10%		
	ADJPOP:	2,549	100.00%		
2		2,766	2,670	96	3.60%
	Total:	2,751	99.46%		
	WHT:	2,124	76.79%		
	BLK:	452	16.34%		
	AIAN:	7	0.25%		
	ASIAN:	21	0.76%		
	NHOPI:	0	0.00%		
	OTHER:	33	1.19%		
	P2MRACE:	114	4.12%		
	ADJPOP:	2,766	100.00%		
4		2,658	2,670	-12	-0.45%
	Total:	2,636	99.17%		
	WHT:	2,021	76.03%		
	BLK:	463	17.42%		
	AIAN:	3	0.11%		
	ASIAN:	9	0.34%		

NHOPI:	0	0.00%
OTHER:	43	1.62%
P2MRACE:	97	3.65%
ADJPOP:	2,658	100.00%